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LE-118 BROWNING

Bearing interchange tables

Bearings

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings and bearing units (part 2)
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Technical specification
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
IPTCI
AMI
DODGE
FAFNIR
HUB-CITY
LINK-BELT
NTN
PEER
SEALMASTER
SKF

ABC
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22207 E1K FAG
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BROWNING

SA206-18
KH206-18

INS-SLX-102

RA102RRB
B220-1-1/8
W218UL
AEL206-102
FH206-18
L-18E
YET206-102

 INTERCHANGE

FET 22207K

GPT 113547

N5K 22207(KE4

| RRF 22207TEKIW33
SKF 22207CCK
SNR 22207V

DESIGNATION SYSTE

=

RSR Seal at one end
KF  Plastic pressar..,
BR Black exide coa...
|G Maise test speci...
H  Heavy preload
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https://abcmechanics.com/brand/895-browning/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372869/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372870/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372872/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372873/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372874/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372875/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372876/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372877/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372878/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372879/

