

LE-118 BROWNING

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings and bearing units (part 2)



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	BROWNING
INTERCHANGE	
IPTCI	SA206-18
AMI	KH206-18
DODGE	INS-SLX-102
FAFNIR	RA102RRB
HUB-CITY	B220-1-1/8
LINK-BELT	<u>W218UL</u>
NTN	AEL206-102
PEER	FH206-18
SEALMASTER	<u>L-18E</u>
SKF	YET206-102